 INSTALLATAION WIDTH
IN
ST
AL
LA
TI
O
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
+
3/
16
"
4.
3
 IN
ST
AL
LA
TI
O
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
APETURE = INSTALLATION WIDTH -
3 3/16"
81
A
A
BB
5 1/16"
128
5
11
/1
6"
14
5
3/
16
"
4.
3
3 7/8"
99
4
3/
16
"
10
6
3/
16
"
4.
7
1
SECTION A-A
2
SECTION B-B
1
15
/1
6"
50
1"
25
DETAIL 1
(HEMBAR)
SCALE 1 : 1
1 9/16"
39.5
1
13
/1
6"
46
DETAIL 2
(SIDE CHANNELS)
SCALE 1 : 2
WT-ZIPP-HB-75
Standard Gravity Roller blind system with retaining zip welded on the
edges running in side channels to create a fully captured blind with
Decorative Heabox utilising a range of structural tube sizes to cover wide
range of sizes.
52mm and 75mm tube diameters allow for increasingly challenging
applications including increased drop, width and fabric weight.
Wide range of motors and control methods available to suit all
installations.
Supplied in 1 of 2 Headbox profiles depending on drop of shade with
Future Automation Mounting Solutions.
Headboxes are supplied in RAL 9016 Traffic White Satin finish as
standard, Custom RAL colour and finishes available on request.
Wide range of fabrics from well known suppliers such as Mermet, Pfifer,
Louvolite, Top Window Coverings and more.
52mm Tube  - Mounted in 99mm [3 7/8"] x 106mm [4 3/16"] Headbox
Approx 3.6m [142"] Max Width, 2.4m [94"] Max Drop; Upto 10sq/m [107sq/ft]
Upto 70mm [2 3/4"] Max Rollup Diameter (including retaining edge zip)
Please note that information is subject to change, check Website for latest
technical information or email info@futureautomation.net
75mm Tube  - Mounted in 128mm [5 1/16"] x 145mm [5 11/16"] Headbox
Approx 3.6m [141 3/4"] Max Width, 3.8m [149 5/8"] Max Drop; Upto 20sq/m [215sq/ft]
Upto 105mm [4 1/8"] Max Rollup Diameter (including retaining edge zip)
WT-ZIPP-HB-75
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 1
LARGE ZIPPED WINDOW TREATMENT IN HEADBOX
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181
 Width
 D
ro
p
WT-ZIPP-HB-75
Please note that information is subject to change, check Website for latest
technical information or email info@futureautomation.net WWW.FUTUREAUTOMATION.NET
WT-ZIPP-HB-75
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 2
LARGE ZIPPED WINDOW TREATMENT IN HEADBOX
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181
P
STANDARD (OFF THE BACK) REVERSE (OFF THE FRONT)
P
Please note that information is subject to change, check Website for latest
technical information or email info@futureautomation.net
MOUNTING
Different fitting options require different measurements and
installations. Shades can be mounted in a pocket, inside the
window reveal or outside the reveal.
POCKET /
RECESS
INSIDE
MOUNT
OUTSIDE
MOUNT
MOTOR LEFT MOTOR RIGHT
MOTOR SIDE
Motor drive can be specified to be installed on left or right
depending on location of cabling or power points.
(always when looking at window)
Certain installations may require the shade to be mounted
in the other orientation to clear door or window hardware
and will affect how the shade is manufactured.
ROLL DIRECTION HEMBAR SELECTION
Open Pocket - Round Bar 1.
Open Pocket - Flat Oval2.
Small Exposed (Zip / Non Zip)3.
Medium Exposed - Chamfered 4.
(Zip / Non Zip)
Medium Exposed - Square (Zip / 5.
Non Zip)
Large Exposed - Square (Zip / 6.
Non Zip)
Designer Tapered 7.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
WT-ZIPP-HB-75
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 001
SHEET 3
LARGE ZIPPED WINDOW TREATMENT IN HEADBOX
UK  +44 (0) 1438 833577    US  +1 (603) 742 9181